Project Summary: Hunting Island State Park

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 08/10/20-08/31/20

Project improved 7,850 L.F. of drainage system. Grubbed and cleared the perimeter of the beach front. and bush hogged 7,850 L.F. of the roadside.

2021-505 / Hunting Island State Park

AUDIT / Audit Project

BUSH / Bush Hogged

GACA / Grubbed and Cleared

HAUL / Hauling

LW / Level Worksite

STBY / Stand By

2021-505 / Hunting Island State Park Project Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours

1.0
112.0
248.0
145.0
24.0
16.0
546.0
546.0

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect Total

Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor Cost
$21.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.79
$2,476.08 $1,09740  $139.08 $0.00 $1,588.32 $5,300.88
$5,116.00 $2,922.57  $638.59 $0.00 $2,995.92 $11,673.08
$3,144.34 $1,185.65  $283.67 $0.00 $1,462.97 $6,076.63
$495.84 $254.92 $53.86 $0.00 $309.36 $1,113.98
$356.56 $34.32 $0.00 $0.00 $229.44 $620.32
$11,610.61 $5494.86  $1,115.20 $0.00 $6,586.01 $24,806.68
$11,610.61 $5,494.86 $1,115.20 $0.00 $6,586.01  $24,806.68

(No Picture Available)
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