

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Hunting Island State Park

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 08/10/20-08/31/20

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 7,850 L.F. of drainage system. Grubbed and cleared the perimeter of the beach front. and bush hogged 7,850 L.F. of the roadside.

2021-505 / Hunting Island State Park	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
BUSH / Bush Hogged	112.0	\$2,476.08	\$1,097.40	\$139.08	\$0.00	\$1,588.32	\$5,300.88
GACA / Grubbed and Cleared	248.0	\$5,116.00	\$2,922.57	\$638.59	\$0.00	\$2,995.92	\$11,673.08
HAUL / Hauling	145.0	\$3,144.34	\$1,185.65	\$283.67	\$0.00	\$1,462.97	\$6,076.63
LW / Level Worksite	24.0	\$495.84	\$254.92	\$53.86	\$0.00	\$309.36	\$1,113.98
STBY / Stand By	16.0	\$356.56	\$34.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$229.44	\$620.32
2021-505 / Hunting Island State Park Project Sub Total	546.0	\$11,610.61	\$5,494.86	\$1,115.20	\$0.00	\$6,586.01	\$24,806.68
Grand Total	546.0	\$11,610.61	\$5,494.86	\$1,115.20	\$0.00	\$6,586.01	\$24,806.68

(No Picture Available)

